TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Computersite Engineering, Inc.		12/20/2006	CORPORATION: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Upsite Technologies, Inc.	
Street Address:	2904 Rodeo Park Drive East	
Internal Address:	Building 150	
City:	Santa Fe	
State/Country:	NEW MEXICO	
Postal Code:	87505	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2577001	COMPUTERSITE ENGINEERING

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (646)424-0770

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 646-424-0770
Email: gdc@scgb-law.com
Correspondent Name: Fritz L. Schweitzer III
Address Line 1: 292 Madison Avenue
Address Line 2: 19th Floor (1932-001T)

Address Line 4: New York, NEW YORK 10017

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	1932-001T/FS3
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Fritz L. Schweitzer III
Signature:	/Fritz L. Schweitzer III/
	TRADEMARK

TRADEMARK REEL: 003537 FRAME: 0968

900076296

Date:	05/08/2007		
Total Attachments: 1 source=Change of Name Certificate#page1.tif			

TRADEMARK REEL: 003537 FRAME: 0969



PAGE

The First State

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF
DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "COMPUTERSITE
ENGINEERING INC.", FILED A CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT, CHANGING
ITS NAME TO "UPSITE TECHNOLOGIES, INC.", THE TWENTIETH DAY OF
DECEMBER, A.D. 2006, AT 3:38 O'CLOCK P.M.

2321342 8320

070461242

RECORDED: 05/08/2007



Darriet Smith Hindson

Harriet Smith Windsor, Secretary of State

AUTHENTICATION: 5632370

DATE: 04-27-07

TRADEMARK

REEL: 003537 FRAME: 0970